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Students are required to purchase all books marked as Essential (E) to support their studies. Books marked Recommended (R) are
recommended/wider reading for that subject (limited reference/short-term loan copies will be available in the LRC). It is recommended that

SUBJECT

Ancient History
Ancient History
Ancient History
Ancient History
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Business

ESSENTIAL OR
RECOMMENDED

E
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TITLE

The Histories

The History of the Peloponnesian War

OCR ancient history AS and A level Component 1,: Greece
OCR ancient history AS and A level Component 2,: Rome
AQA A-level biology

AQA biology A level, Year 2

A-Level Biology for AQA: Year 2 Student Book with Online
Edition

AQA A-level biologyYear 2,: Student book

Business AQA A-level

AUTHOR

Herodotus
Thucydides
Cottam et al

Cromarty et al
Lowrie
Toole

CGP Books

Boyle
Surridge

students do not purchase books until they have made their final subject choices and have enrolled.

ISBN

9780140449082
9780140440393
9781350015234
9781350015272
9781510469785
9780198357704
9781782943242

9780007597628
9781510453340

EDITION

2nd ed.

APPROX
PRICE

£10.99
£14.99
£17.99
£17.99
£45.00
£32.50
£21.99

£15.99
£44.00



Business

Chemistry
Chemistry

Classical
Civilisation
Classical
Civilisation
Computer Science
Drama & Theatre
Studies
Drama & Theatre
Studies
Drama & Theatre
Studies
Drama & Theatre
Studies
Drama & Theatre
Studies
Economics
English Language
English Lang/Lit
English Literature
English Literature
English Literature
Film Studies
Film Studies
Forensic Science
Forensic Science

Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensice Science
French
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AS & A-Level Business: Exam Board AQA: Complete
Revision & Practice

A level chemistry A for OCR Year 2,: Student book
Oxford Revise A-Level Chemistry for OCR A: Revision &
Exam Practice

The Aeneid

OCR classical civilisationA level components 31 and 34,:
Greek religion and democracy and the Athenians

AQA A Level Computer Science Year 2

The Tempest

The theatre and its double

dexcel AS and A level drama and theatre: Study guide
Brecht on theatre : the development of an aesthetic
Towards a poor theatre

AQA A-level economics

OCR A level English language: Student book

The importance of being earnest

The Grapes of Wrath

A doll's house

Heinemann Advanced Shakespeare: Hamlet

WIJEC Edugas Film Studies for A Level & AS Student Book
Introduction to film studies

Pearson BTEC National applied science Student book 1
Crime scene management and evidence recovery

Forensic science

Crime scene to court : the essentials of forensic science
BTEC level 3 Nationals applied science: Student book 2
Edexcel A level French (includes AS)

CGP Books

Gent
Primrose et al

Virgil

Mitropolous
et al
Heathcote
Shakespeare

Artaud
Elsden et al
Brecht
Grotowski

Horner et al
Aykin et al
Wilde
Steinbeck
Ibsen
Shakespeare
Wardle et al
Nelmes
Annets et al
Beaufort-
Moore et al
Jackson
White
Hartley et al
Hamilton et al

9781782943518

9780198357650
9781382008662

9780140449327

9781350020993

9781910523032
9780198325000

9781847493323

9781785581748

9781350068902

9780413349101

9781398375192
9780198352778
9781350141933
9780141185064
9781350116788
9780435193102
9781911208440
9780415582599
9781292134093
9780198724377

9781292088181
9781782624462
9781292134130
9781471858161

5th ed.

2nd ed.

5th ed.

2nd ed.

4th ed.
4th ed.

£21.99

£32.50
£20.00

£10.99

£14.99

£15.00
£7.85

£7.99

£29.99

£24.99

£21.99

£44.00
£45.00
£9.99
£9.99
£10.99
£10.99
£36.00
£42.99
£32.28
£39.99

£60.99
£37.99
£31.07
£38.00



French
Further Maths

Geography
Geography

Health & Social

Care

Health & Social

Care
History

History
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law
Law

Maths

Maths
Media Studies
Media Studies
Media Studies

Media Studies

P.E.
Philosophy

Physics
Politics
Psychology
Psychology
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Edexcel A level French grammar practice : complete
month-by-month revision programme for AS and A2
Edexcel A Level Further Mathematics Core Pure
Mathematics Book 2

OCR A level geography

OCR A-level geography: Revision notes

Cambridge technicals Level 3: Health and social care

Cambridge technicals level 3 health and social care

Across the revolutionary divide : Russia and the USSR,
1861-1945

The restless republic : Britain without a crown

AQA A-level law for year 1/AS

AQA A-level law for year 2

AQA A-Level Law Contract Study Book

AQA A-Level Law of Tort Study Book

AQA A Level Law Criminal Law Study Books

AQA A Level Law Criminal Law Study Book 2
Mathematics statistics & mechanicsYear 2

Pure mathematics Year 2
Media theory for A level : the essential revision guide

Into the woods : how stories work and why we tell them

WIJEC/Edugas media studies for A level Year 2: Student
book

WIJEC/Edugas Media Studies for A level Year 2 & A2:
Revision Guide

OCR A level PE (Year 1 and Year 2)

Philosophy for A level: metaphysics of God and
metaphysics of mind

OCR A level physics A Student book 2

A Level US Government and Politics

OCR A level year 2 psychology

A-Level Psychology: Essential Maths Skills

Servane
Attwood et al

Barker et al
Harris et al
Peteiro et al

Adams
Weeks

Keay
Martin
Martin et al
Tutor2U
Tutor2U
Tutor2U
Tutor2U
Pearson
Edexcel
Attwood et al
Dixon
Yorke
Bell

Bell

Honeybourne
Lacewing

O'Neill
Bennett et al
Jarvis et al
CGP Books

9780435396091

9781292183343

9781398312579
9781398347038
9781471874765

9781510442306

9781405169608

9780008282059
9781510401648
9781510401747
9781915417138
9781915417145
9781915610003
9781915610010
9781446944073

9781292183404
9780367145439
9780414978109
9781913963293

9781912820184

9781510473317
9781138690400

9781447990833
9781398311343
9780198332763
9781847623249

3rd ed.
2nd ed.

£15.99

£23.69

£42.00
£18.99
£30.00

£18.99

£27.95

£10.99
£34.00
£33.00
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95
£11.89

£23.69
£18.99
£10.99
£27.00

£16.99

£44.00
£31.99

£32.22

£32.00

£30.50
£7.99



Sociology
Sociology

Sociology
Sociology

Spanish
Spanish

Sport

Essential concepts in sociology
AQA A-level sociology : themes and perspectives Year 2

Sociology for AQA Volume 2: 2nd-Year A level

Pearson REVISE AQA A level Sociology Revision Guide and
Workbook inc online edition - 2023 and 2024 exams
Edexcel A Level Spanish (includes AS)

Young Adult ELI Readers - Spanish: Bodas de sangre &
downloadable audio

Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Sport and Physical Activity

Giddens et al
Haralambos et
al
Browne et al
Chapman

Thacker et al
Lorca

Bray et al

9781509548095
9780008242787

9780745696942
9781292111254

9781471858314
9788853616005

9781471874857

3rd ed.

3rd ed.

£14.99
£26.99

£22.99
£12.00

£38.00
£11.95

£30.00



