

The Corby Sixth Form YEAR ONE Book List 2023-24

Students are required to purchase all books marked as Essential (E) to support their studies. Books marked Recommended (R) are recommended/wider reading for that subject (limited reference/short-term loan copies will be available in the LRC). It is recommended that students do not purchase books until they have made their final subject choices and have enrolled.

SUBJECT	ESSENTIAL OR RECOMMENDED	TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	EDITION	APPROX PRICE
Ancient History	E	The Histories	Herodotus	9780140449082		£10.99
Ancient History	Е	The History of the Peloponnesian War	Thucydides	9780140440393		£14.99
Ancient History	R	OCR ancient history AS and A level Component 1,: Greece	Cottam et al	9781350015234		£17.99
Ancient History	R	OCR ancient history AS and A level Component 2,: Rome	Cromarty et al	9781350015272		£17.99
Biology	R	AQA A-level biology	Lowrie	9781510469785		£45.00
Biology	Е	AQA biology A level, Year 2	Toole	9780198357704	2nd ed.	£32.50
Biology	R	A-Level Biology for AQA: Year 2 Student Book with Online Edition	CGP Books	9781782943242		£21.99
Biology	R	AQA A-level biologyYear 2,: Student book	Boyle	9780007597628		£15.99
Business	E	Business AQA A-level	Surridge	9781510453340		£44.00

Business	R	AS & A-Level Business: Exam Board AQA: Complete Revision & Practice	CGP Books	9781782943518		£21.99
Chemistry	E	A level chemistry A for OCR Year 2,: Student book	Gent	9780198357650		£32.50
Chemistry	R	Oxford Revise A-Level Chemistry for OCR A: Revision & Exam Practice	Primrose et al	9781382008662		£20.00
Classical Civilisation	E	The Aeneid	Virgil	9780140449327		£10.99
Classical Civilisation	R	OCR classical civilisationA level components 31 and 34,: Greek religion and democracy and the Athenians	Mitropolous et al	9781350020993		£14.99
Computer Science	Е	AQA A Level Computer Science Year 2	Heathcote	9781910523032		£15.00
Drama & Theatre Studies	E	The Tempest	Shakespeare	9780198325000		£7.85
Drama & Theatre Studies	R	The theatre and its double	Artaud	9781847493323		£7.99
Drama & Theatre Studies	R	dexcel AS and A level drama and theatre: Study guide	Elsden et al	9781785581748		£29.99
Drama & Theatre Studies	R	Brecht on theatre : the development of an aesthetic	Brecht	9781350068902		£24.99
Drama & Theatre Studies	R	Towards a poor theatre	Grotowski	9780413349101		£21.99
Economics	Е	AQA A-level economics	Horner et al	9781398375192	5th ed.	£44.00
English Language	R	OCR A level English language: Student book	Aykin et al	9780198352778		£45.00
English Lang/Lit	E	The importance of being earnest	Wilde	9781350141933	2nd ed.	£9.99
English Literature	Е	The Grapes of Wrath	Steinbeck	9780141185064		£9.99
English Literature	R	A doll's house	Ibsen	9781350116788		£10.99
English Literature	Е	Heinemann Advanced Shakespeare: Hamlet	Shakespeare	9780435193102		£10.99
Film Studies	E	WJEC Eduqas Film Studies for A Level & AS Student Book	Wardle et al	9781911208440		£36.00
Film Studies	R	Introduction to film studies	Nelmes	9780415582599	5th ed.	£42.99
Forensic Science	R	Pearson BTEC National applied science Student book 1	Annets et al	9781292134093		£32.28
Forensic Science	R	Crime scene management and evidence recovery	Beaufort- Moore et al	9780198724377	2nd ed.	£39.99
Forensic Science	R	Forensic science	Jackson	9781292088181	4th ed.	£60.99
Forensic Science	R	Crime scene to court: the essentials of forensic science	White	9781782624462	4th ed.	£37.99
Forensice Science	R	BTEC level 3 Nationals applied science: Student book 2	Hartley et al	9781292134130		£31.07
French	E	Edexcel A level French (includes AS)	Hamilton et al	9781471858161		£38.00

French	E	Edexcel A level French grammar practice : complete month-by-month revision programme for AS and A2	Servane	9780435396091		£15.99
Further Maths	E	Edexcel A Level Further Mathematics Core Pure Mathematics Book 2	Attwood et al	9781292183343		£23.69
Geography	E	OCR A level geography	Barker et al	9781398312579	3rd ed.	£42.00
Geography	E	OCR A-level geography: Revision notes	Harris et al	9781398347038	2nd ed.	£18.99
Health & Social Care	E	Cambridge technicals Level 3: Health and social care	Peteiro et al	9781471874765		£30.00
Health & Social Care	E	Cambridge technicals level 3 health and social care	Adams	9781510442306		£18.99
History	R	Across the revolutionary divide: Russia and the USSR, 1861-1945	Weeks	9781405169608		£27.95
History	R	The restless republic: Britain without a crown	Keay	9780008282059		£10.99
Law	R	AQA A-level law for year 1/AS	Martin	9781510401648		£34.00
Law	R	AQA A-level law for year 2	Martin et al	9781510401747		£33.00
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law Contract Study Book	Tutor2U	9781915417138		£8.95
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law of Tort Study Book	Tutor2U	9781915417145		£8.95
Law	R	AQA A Level Law Criminal Law Study Books	Tutor2U	9781915610003		£7.95
Law	R	AQA A Level Law Criminal Law Study Book 2	Tutor2U	9781915610010		£7.95
Maths	Е	Mathematics statistics & mechanicsYear 2	Pearson Edexcel	9781446944073		£11.89
Maths	E	Pure mathematics Year 2	Attwood et al	9781292183404		£23.69
Media Studies	R	Media theory for A level : the essential revision guide	Dixon	9780367145439		£18.99
Media Studies	E	Into the woods: how stories work and why we tell them	Yorke	9780414978109		£10.99
Media Studies	E	WJEC/Eduqas media studies for A level Year 2: Student book	Bell	9781913963293		£27.00
Media Studies	R	WJEC/Eduqas Media Studies for A level Year 2 & A2: Revision Guide	Bell	9781912820184		£16.99
P.E.	Е	OCR A level PE (Year 1 and Year 2)	Honeybourne	9781510473317		£44.00
Philosophy	R	Philosophy for A level: metaphysics of God and metaphysics of mind	Lacewing	9781138690400		£31.99
Physics	Е	OCR A level physics A Student book 2	O'Neill	9781447990833		£32.22
Politics	E	A Level US Government and Politics	Bennett et al	9781398311343		£32.00
Psychology	Е	OCR A level year 2 psychology	Jarvis et al	9780198332763		£30.50
Psychology	R	A-Level Psychology: Essential Maths Skills	CGP Books	9781847623249		£7.99

Sociology	E	Essential concepts in sociology	Giddens et al	9781509548095	3rd ed.	£14.99
Sociology	E	AQA A-level sociology: themes and perspectives Year 2	Haralambos et	9780008242787		£26.99
			al			
Sociology	R	Sociology for AQA Volume 2: 2nd-Year A level	Browne et al	9780745696942	3rd ed.	£22.99
Sociology	R	Pearson REVISE AQA A level Sociology Revision Guide and	Chapman	9781292111254		£12.00
		Workbook inc online edition - 2023 and 2024 exams				
Spanish	E	Edexcel A Level Spanish (includes AS)	Thacker et al	9781471858314		£38.00
Spanish	R	Young Adult ELI Readers - Spanish: Bodas de sangre &	Lorca	9788853616005		£11.95
		downloadable audio				
Sport	E	Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Sport and Physical Activity	Bray et al	9781471874857		£30.00